
Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
I. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 167
II. Németh Ferenc 2850 Göcsej SE 160
III. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 158
4. Farkas Gábor 4263 Alba Volán SC 155 1x13
5. Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény LK 155
6. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 153 2x13
7. Varju Péter 1144 Látrány L.K. 153 1x13
8. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 150
9. Borbola Mátyás 1485 Nagyberény LK 149
10. Pusztafi Gábor 1336 Látrány LK 146
11. Oláh János Dávid 1441 BSLK 144
12. Meszlényi Zoltán 1165 Tab 137
13. Kudomrák József 1178 BSLK 135
14. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 131
15. Bodó Gábor 1771 BSLK 130
16. Szemesi Zsolt 1564 Tab 129
17. Bárányos Bence 1770 BSLK 124
18. Fekete János 4214 BSLK 121
19. Marton András 1025 Szt. Hubertus 118
20. Puskovitz Balázs 3489 BSLK 117
21. Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 111
22. Miklián Zoltán 1176 Tab 108
23. Varga Tibor 1397 Nagyberény LK 104
24. Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány LK 90
25. Erdős Tamás 2151 Látrány LK 84
26. Bankó István 3615 Látrány LK 36

Női
I. Varjuné Bíró Szilvia 1143 Látrány L.K. 120
II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 104
III. Varju Alexandra 4200 Látrány LK 83

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
I. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 168
II. Németh Ferenc 2850 Göcsej SE 163
III. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 153
4. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 151
5. Kudomrák József 1178 BSLK 146
6. Bárányos Bence 1770 BSLK 143
7. Bajusz Ádám 4166 Tab 100
8. Bajusz Endre 1221 Tab 79
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9. Zsiga Zsolt 3328 Tab 77
10. Vitéz Farkas Ferenc 3643 Tab 65

Női
I. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 129

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
I. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 171
II. Varju Péter 1144 Látrány L.K. 167
III. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 165
4. Pusztafi Gábor 1336 Látrány LK 160
5. Bárányos Bence 1770 BSLK 154
6. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 152
7. Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 149
8. Farkas Gábor 4263 Alba Volán SC 146
9. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 143
10. Puskovitz Balázs 3489 BSLK 142
11. Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény LK 140
12. Borbola Mátyás 1485 Nagyberény LK 138
13. Marton Gergely 1508 Látrány LK 128
14. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 126
15. Fekete János 4214 BSLK 125
16. Marton András 1025 Szt. Hubertus 114
17. Bajusz Endre 1221 Tab 104
18. Bajusz Ádám 4166 Tab 83
19. Kudomrák József 1178 BSLK 55

Junior
I. ifj Varju Péter 2112 Látrány LK 146
II. Cseh Jázmin Johanna 3740 Tab 132
III. Molnár Balázs 3490 BSLK 129
4. Varju Alexandra 4200 Látrány LK 119

Női
I. Varjuné Bíró Szilvia 1143 Látrány L.K. 143
II. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 98
III. Kudomrákné S. Marianna 2898 BSLK 92

Helyszín:
Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés
I. Csiszár Ferenc 1167 Tab 176
II. Tomcsányi Gyula 1168 BSLK 170
III. Madai Imre 1013 Tab 168
4. Botos Zoltán 2848 Alba Volán SC 165
5. Varju Péter 1144 Látrány L.K. 159
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6. Bankó István 3615 Látrány LK 152 3x12
7. Kudomrák József 1178 BSLK 152 2x12
8. Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény LK 151
9. Lendvai Bálint 4519 Tab 145
10. Bodó Gábor 1771 BSLK 143
11. Balássy Sándor 3361 Alba Volán SC 139
12. Erdős Tamás 2151 Látrány LK 134
13. Pécseli Zoltán 1187 Tab 118
14. Varga Tibor 1397 Nagyberény LK 115

Női
I. Csamári Jánosné 1769 Látrány LK 164
II. Cseh Jázmin Johanna 3740 Tab 161
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